KINCROME

ENFORCER

Hydraulic Garage Jack

2,250kg Capacity

P12170ENF

Features:

> |deally suited to the professional trade workshop
> Low profile design suitable for lowered vehicles
> Twin pistons for superior lifting speeds

> Heavy duty steel wheels and castors

> Removable parts tray

> Grease nipple on lifting arm

AVAILABLE AT YOUR LOCAL TOTAL TOOLS DISTRIBUTOR
Image splayed are for illustration purposes only. Products, product

ifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.

Specifications:
Head Cap Diameter
Material
Height Raised
Height Lowered
Working Load Limit
Handle Length

110mm

Heavy Duty Steel

460mm
115mm
2,250kg
1,360mm
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