KINCROME

ENFORCER Hydraulic Garage Jack 2,250kg Capacity

P12170ENF



Features:

- Ideally suited to the professional trade workshop
- > Low profile design suitable for lowered vehicles
- Twin pistons for superior lifting speeds
- > Heavy duty steel wheels and castors
- Removable parts tray
- Grease nipple on lifting arm

Specifications:

Head Cap Diameter	110mm
Material	Heavy Duty Steel
Height Raised	460mm
Height Lowered	115mm
Working Load Limit	2,250kg
Handle Length	1,360mm

